
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKPAD	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$1,176.20
2025-07-01 Transfer	from	Highway	-	YSWS txn_ZeH9Bey $700.00 -$476.20
2025-07-01 Transfer	from	Highway	-	YSWS txn_GkHzPME $550.00 $73.80
2025-07-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ben txn_oyHo9Kw $7.65 $81.45
2025-07-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Zapnathan txn_JxHEdvA $30.28 $111.73
2025-07-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kellen	Heraty txn_xQHdOgQ $1.25 $112.98
2025-07-01 Topup	of	grant	to	Mircea-Sebastian	Turtureanu txn_kWHOmeP -$16.00 $96.98
2025-07-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shravan txn_rYHPkrm $31.50 $128.48
2025-07-02 Topup	of	grant	to	Sonit txn_rYHPkZ2 -$0.05 $128.43
2025-07-02 Topup	of	grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_vgH4El7 -$5.00 $123.43
2025-07-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_oyHoNmA $0.83 $124.26
2025-07-04 Transfer	from	Undercity txn_YRHxYAY $250.00 $374.26
2025-07-04 Grant	to	virtualfuzz txn_xQHdro6 -$35.00 $339.26
2025-07-04 Grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_9KH7nK9 -$35.00 $304.26
2025-07-04 Grant	to	Shaan	Yu txn_gnHJXL0 -$35.00 $269.26
2025-07-04 Grant	to	amber txn_QmH9602 -$35.00 $234.26
2025-07-04 Grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_XGH4eqY -$35.00 $199.26
2025-07-04 Grant	to	Joey	Lent txn_V0HgX4Y -$35.00 $164.26
2025-07-04 Grant	to	Allen	Ding txn_mAHZw8R -$35.00 $129.26
2025-07-04 Grant	to	Abdelhaqq	Kohil txn_2zHOM8o -$35.00 $94.26
2025-07-04 Grant	to	Anoushka	Bhattacharya txn_oyHoNEy -$35.00 $59.26
2025-07-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	amber txn_yXHYGAz $35.00 $94.26
2025-07-04 Grant	to	Amber txn_kWHOQnm -$35.00 $59.26
2025-07-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aadarsh	Shah txn_xQHdrqR $2.97 $62.23
2025-07-09 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Pathfinder txn_5wHKOvx $28.80 $91.03
2025-07-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	virtualfuzz txn_XGH4b0L $33.50 $124.53
2025-07-10 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_qkHRw0o $1,824.08 $1,948.61
2025-07-10 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	HQ txn_ZeH9nQ0 -$1,824.08 $124.53
2025-07-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Parneel	Bhakhri txn_yXHYwyw $0.98 $125.51
2025-07-10 Amazon txn_gnHJedd -$48.06 $77.45
2025-07-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Irtaza txn_EyHw8Aa $0.04 $77.49
2025-07-11 Amazon txn_NQHZaYY -$22.68 $54.81
2025-07-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	geg txn_xQHd6WR $8.40 $63.21
2025-07-12 Amazon txn_ZeH9XPG -$19.54 $43.67
2025-07-13 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ryan txn_YRHx5kW $13.50 $57.17
2025-07-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Zachariah	Jackson txn_BZH0aNd $2.69 $59.86
2025-07-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daniel	B txn_zVHonp7 $2.96 $62.82
2025-07-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Asher txn_JxHEwWv $3.16 $65.98
2025-07-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shree txn_wNHA6oO $20.40 $86.38
2025-07-18 Topup	of	grant	to	StrawberryPuding txn_66HAP7X -$12.00 $74.38
2025-07-18 Transfer	from	Riceathon txn_8rH7OYm $12.00 $86.38
2025-07-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ethan txn_BZH02Ak $35.00 $121.38
2025-07-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vibhu	Siddha txn_a8HM5ZJ $1.99 $123.37
2025-07-20 Amazon.ca	Prime	Member txn_brH7dVE -$8.39 $114.98
2025-07-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kashyap txn_66HA86Y $30.27 $145.25
2025-07-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shaan	Duggal txn_mAHZnBr $5.39 $150.64
2025-07-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	William txn_lZH5WpJ $33.50 $184.14



2025-07-22 Transfer	to	Highway	-	YSWS txn_evHow6z -$5.00 $179.14
2025-07-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_vgH4YZk $13.65 $192.79
2025-07-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Guy txn_AWHVLMd $8.04 $200.83
2025-07-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Amber txn_lZH5pl9 $33.50 $234.33
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Frenk	Ding txn_K9HKxzQ $149.92 $384.25

WITHDRAWN:	$2,310.80.	DEPOSITED:	$3,871.25. $384.25

HackPad	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	HackPad's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


